Coilmaster Electronics Co., Ltd.               E-mail :info@coilmaster.com.tw
3F No.211, Huan Bei Rd. Chung Li City, Taoyuan 320, Taiwan     Web Site : www.coilmaster.com.tw
Tel : +886-3-422-8279       Fax : +886-3-452-5688
SQH2510 SERIES ~ Low Profile SMD Power Inductors
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
SQH          2510        －        100M     －   LF
TYPE             DIMENSIONS                     INDUCTANCE          LEAD FREE
SHAPES AND DIMENSIONS                                                                 UNIT：mm
 A=2.7 Max.    B=2.3 Max.    C=0.8 Typ.      D=1.05 Max
RECOMMENDED PATTERNS                                                                                 UNIT：mm
G=0.8 Ref.      H=2.5 Ref.    I=1.2 Ref.
FEATURES
1. Very small power inductor ‐ only 1.05 mm high, 2.5 mm square.
2. Handles current up to 2.0 Asat, 1.9 Arms
3. Inductance range from 1.0uH to 22uH
4. RoHS‐compliant – 260°C compatible
                               1/2
Coilmaster Electronics Co., Ltd.               E-mail :info@coilmaster.com.tw
3F No.211, Huan Bei Rd. Chung Li City, Taoyuan 320, Taiwan     Web Site : www.coilmaster.com.tw
Tel : +886-3-422-8279       Fax : +886-3-452-5688
SQH2510 SERIES ~ Low Profile SMD Power Inductors
SPECIFICATION TABLE
PART NUMBER
INDUCTANCE
(μH)
DCR (Ω)
(Max.)
Isat (mA)